PT1010

Parts
Manual

cMW® 053-463



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Ditch+Witch+PT+1010+Parts+Manual

DRILL FRAME

C 804-521

12




SLIDE CARRIAGE

804-518

22




SAND PLATE

805-398

32




ROD BOX

| O O T O A A O O Y Y

B 805-088

42




VSUPPLY HOSE HYDRAULICS
2
AN /‘
i
3 —_ o 3
o8

P
e

D 805-168

52




ROTATION HYDRAULICS

805-113

62




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Ditch+Witch+PT+1010+Parts+Manual

ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
PT1010

70 UMBILICAL CABLE
0RG (3)

YEL/RED (i)

BRNAYEL (10)

TO EMERGENCY

STRIK
ESISTEM  erpum ( 5)

WHT /FUR (5)

BLK (D

ORG/BLK (2)

EMERGENCY STRIKE SYSTEM 7 ORG/BLK (2)
START SHUTOFF RELAY ore )
LOCA ALARM / =5
RED— BRN (4) ; % %
8LK (/)k l
/ Bk " | BLK (1)
RED/BLK (9)
e
<z
EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
; 2
YEL/RED (1) RED —
ORG (3) RED
0RG (3)
REMOTE START
OPTION
RED/BLK (9)=—=
BLY (149)
5 s THROTTLE UP
GRN (13) SWITCH
°
Ay - = ~— , 2] ORG (3) \ 3
- GRN— f’]B L BRAVYEL.{10)
I BLK Cl—Bik/YEL (15) —
o BLKAYEL (15)
= FLUD
FLUID FLOW ADJUST FOT. T SWITCH
HH
K
— == 8K () \
BLKAWHT (12) 4

805-014

72




ELECTRICAL STRIKE SYSTEM

REF PART
NO. NUMBER OTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS
1. 354-734 1 COVER PLATE
105-297 2 BOLT (1/4-NC X 3-1/4")
_______ 116283 4 WASHER (531", RUBSER)
4. 214-300 1 CURRENT CABLE (3.6M)
214-025 1 CURRENT COIL CABLE (410mm)
106-308 3

T. 106-277 3 NUT (#4-40. BRASS)
1
1

O

8. 216-030 CONTROL MODULE

J3...306-602 1 | BACK R AL ARM
10. 215-771 2 GROUND RECEPTACLE -
11. 215-824 1 GRID (6’)

12.. 2157180 2 GROUND CABLE (20>
13. 216-032 1 VOLT LIMITER

14. 215-792 1 VOLTAGE STAKE

15, 183658 12  MAT STAKE (18 )
16. 217-875 1 CURRENT TRANSFORMER

17. 106-217 2 BOLT (1/4-NC X 1.00”. SIL BRZ)

18. 106-221 2 LOCK WASHER (1/4“, SIL BRZ)

19. 106-455 2 NUT (1/4~NC, SIL BRZ)
1
1

20. 354-653 5’ MAT
21...3%¢816 1 SWIELD
22. 354-764 1 FORMED PANEL
23. 354-613 1 REAR CONTROL BOX
24106640 4 BOLT (M6-1.00 X 20MV, BUT SOC)
25. 106-353 4 FLG NUT (M6-1.00)
26. 106-162 2 FLG SCREW (M8-1.25 X 20MM)

2

FLG LOCKNUT (M8-1.25)

B 805-176

82




BEACON HOUSING

92



, SWIVEL
10,000#

2222222




DRILL ING CONNECTIONS
980 ft-Ib (1333 N-m) & SMALLER

— DRILL PIPE JOINT

INITIAL
DRILLING

/
HOUSING \/

A 805-110

112




MODULAR-MATIC ADAPTERS

EEEEEEEEEEEE

]
Ay

T
Qo

\




BEAVER TAIL BACKREAMER
2.75" SHAFT

805-325

132




142




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Ditch+Witch+PT+1010+Parts+Manual

